
Coaches:

Sheila Golden, Head Coach
Scott Charlebois

 Maple Hill
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Scrimmage
(scrimmage) @ Stillwater 10:00

AM Turf Field NL

Sep 3, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Hudson 4:15
PM

6:15
PM HS Soccer Field Turf L

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season Chatham 4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Varsity Soccer Field:
1477 South
Schodack Rd.
(behind bus garage)

L

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Catskill 4:15
PM

6:15
PM TBD L

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season Cairo-Durham 4:15
PM

6:15
PM TBD L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season 
5-0 W

Taconic Hills
(HV/TH)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Varsity Soccer Field:
1477 South
Schodack Rd.
(behind bus garage)

L

Sep 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Greenville 4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Greenville Track
Soccer Field L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular Season Coxsackie-Athens 4:15
PM

6:15
PM TBD L

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season Hudson 4:15
PM

6:15
PM TBD L

Sep 27, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Chatham 4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Chatham High
School Soccer Field L

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular Season Catskill 4:15
PM

6:15
PM TBD L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Taconic Hills
(HV/TH)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM Turf Field L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season Greenville 4:15
PM

6:15
PM TBD L

Oct 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season Cambridge 4:45
PM

Varsity Soccer Field:
1477 South
Schodack Rd.
(behind bus garage)

NL

Oct 12, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Maple Hill
Tournament)

Berlin (New
Lebanon Girls
Varsity Soccer)

11:00
AM Maple Hill HS NL

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular Season New Lebanon 11:00
AM

Varsity Soccer Field:
1477 South
Schodack Rd.
(behind bus garage)

NL

Oct 14, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(Maple Hill
Tournament)

Berlin (New
Lebanon Girls
Varsity Soccer)

11:00
AM Maple Hill HS NL

Oct 14, 2019 Mon Regular Season New Lebanon,
Cambridge

11:00
AM Varsity Soccer Field NL

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Coxsackie-
Athens

7:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Cairo-Durham 4:15
PM

6:15
PM Varsity Soccer Field L

Oct 25, 2019 Fri Post-Season Hoosic Valley 3:00
PM

Varsity Soccer Field:
1477 South
Schodack Rd.
(behind bus garage)

NL



Oct 29, 2019 Tue Post-Season @ Schoharie 7:00
PM Fonda-Fultonville HS NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-05


	Maple Hill (G) V Soccer Coaches: Sheila Golden, Head Coach Scott Charlebois
	Coaches:
	(G) V Soccer


